S.NO.AER/2021/303

DIPLOMA COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION, 2021

declared to
Modern

The following Candidates are
Examination for the Diploma Course in
June/July, 2021:-

have Passed the
Arabic held in

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)
ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

20080165001 ARIB UR REHMAN 228 (With dist.)
ANEES UR REHMAN

20080165002 FAIQA KHAN 229 (With dist.)
MASJOOD KHAN

20080165004 JAMSHED HUSSAIN ANSARI 209
MUNVVER HUSSAIN

20080165005 MAHERUKH FATIMA 213
FATIZ AHMED KHAN

20080165007 MO SHAVEZ 228 (With dist.)
RAFIQUE KALUWA

20080165008 MOHAMMAD MUZAMMIL ANSARI 227 (With dist.)
MOHAMMAD MUKHTAR ANSART

20080165009 MOHAMMED FURQAN KHAN 234 (With dist.)
MOHAMMED ILYAS KHAN

20080165010 MOHD ASIM KHAN 239 (With dist.)
MOHD ILYAS KHAN

20080165011 RIZWAN ALAM 227 (With dist.)
MD NAZIR

20080165012 YASHA HASAN 234 (With dist.)
ZIA UL HASAN

20080165013 IFFAT ZAREEN 237 (With dist.)
MOHAMMAD SHAHBUDDIN

20080165014 NIKHAT UROOJ 231 (With dist.)

MOHAMMAD SHAHBUDDIN

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION, 2021

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20201165001 BELAL ASDAQUE 226 (With dist.)
GHULAM ASDAQUE

20201165002 ABDUL MANNAN 180
MOHD AFTAB

20201165003 AKHTARI KHATOON 231 (With dist.)
MD MOKHTAR

20201165004 ASRAF BEG 217
KALEEM BEG

20201165005 BABLI 211

MOHD FAROOQ

20201165006 FAIZAL KHAN 202
FIROZ KHAN
20201165007 FATIZAN 194
MOHD SABIR
20201165008 FARHA CHAUDHARY 246 (With dist.)

MEHRAJ AHMED

20201165009 FARHEEN SATIFI 218
UMMED ALT
20201165010 GULISTA 241 (With dist.)

MOHD ISMAEEL

20201165011 HASAN KARIM 230 (With dist.)
ASHFAQ KARIM

20201165012 KAUSAR JAHAN 241 (With dist.)
MD ISMATL

20201165013 KESAR JAHAN 243 (With dist.)
ISMAIL

20201165014 KHALIL AHMAD 228 (With dist.)
MD HANIF

20201165015 MATEEN AHMAD ANSARI 211
I A ANSARI

20201165016 MD HAKIM 217

MOHD IFTEKHAR ALAM ANSART
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION,

2021

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20201165017

20201165018

20201165019

20201165020

20201165021

20201165022

20201165023

20201165024

20201165025

20201165028

20201165029

20201165030

20201165031

20201165032

20201165033

20201165034

MD HELAL UMAR
MD UMAR FARUQUE

MD RIYAZ AHMAD
MD ABUL KALAM

MD SAGHIR
MD SHAKIL AHMAD

MD SALMAN RAZA
MD QUAMRUZZAMA

MD ZULFIQUAR HAIDAR

MD NOMAN

MD ABDULLAH
MD USMAN

MOHAMMAD AABID
ABDUL RASHEED

MOHAMMAD FAHEEM AKHTAR

MD NASEEM AKHTAR

MOHAMMAD UZAIF
MOHAMMAD NAEEM

MOHD MAAZ
ABDUL RASHID

MUHAMMAD ANAS
MOHD IRSHAD

MUSEERA
ZAKI AHMED

MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN
MUSHIRUL HAQUE

NAJMA
NIZAMUDDIN

NAZIYA
MOHD KAZIM

OVAIS MALIK
NASIR MALIK

212

205

192

230 (With dist.)

184

208

220

227 (With dist.)

202

191

234 (With dist.)

244 (With dist.)

212

229 (With dist.)

204

215
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION, 2021

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20201165035 RASHID HASAN 209
MAHMOODUL HASAN

20201165036 RIZWAANA 203
KHALIL AHMAD

20201165037 RIZWAN 218
MUBEEN HUSSAIN

20201165038 RUHI 237 (With dist.)
MOHD FURQAN

20201165039 SAIMA 207
MUSLEHUDDIN SALFI

20201165040 SANOBER ROOHI 222
ABDUL GHAFFAR

20201165041 SAUD 204
MASOOD ALI

20201165042 SEHRISH 212
ABDUL JABBAR

20201165043 SHABANA 221
ISLAMUDDIN

20201165044 SHAHRUKH KHAN 238 (With dist.)
MOHD ISMAIL

20201165045 SHAMA PRAVEEN 208
MD MAHABOOB ALAM

20201165046 SHANAAZ 211
MOHD FARUKH

20201165047 SHAZIA 227 (With dist.)
MD MUSTAFA

20201165048 SHEEBA 231 (With dist.)
ABBAS AHMED

20201165049 SHIV PRATAP SINGH 193
SANT KUMAR

20201165050 SUMAYYA ATIQUE 200

MOHD ATIQUE
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION, 2021

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20201165051 TOUQEER AHMAD 226 (With dist.)
RIYAZ AHMAD

20201165052 UZMA ALI 239 (With dist.)
SHAUKAT ALT

20201165053 YUSRA RABBI 237 (With dist.)
A7ZIZ AHMED

20201165054 ABU NASAR 175
ZAFIR UDDIN

20201165055 ANWAR MUBEEN 201
ABDUL MUBEEN

20201165056 ASAD MASOOD 238 (With dist.)
MASOOD AKHTAR

20201165057 ASTF KHAN 191
RAHIS KHAN

20201165059 BUSHRA JABEEN 229 (With dist.)
MD MOJAHID

20201165060 FARHEEN 213
RAHISUDDIN

20201165061 HINA 196
SHAHADAB

20201165062 IMTIYAZ AHMAD 200
ZAHID HUSSAIN

20201165063 KHATTAB AHSAN 245 (With dist.)
WALI AKHTAR

20201165065 MD AAMIR RAZA 207
MD AARZU RAZA

20201165066 MD DILSHAD ALAM 190
MD NAUSHAD ALAM

20201165067 MD FAHIMUDDIN 223
MD RAYEES

20201165068 MD SHAMIM 229 (With dist.)

MD AIJAZ KHAN
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION,

2021

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20201165069

20201165070

20201165071

20201165073

20201165074

20201165075

20201165076

20201165077

20201165079

20201165080

20201165081

20201165082

20201165083

20201165084

20201165085

20201165086

MEHWISH

ABDUL JABBAR

MOHAMMAD ASAD
RUKNUDDIN KHAN

MOHD MASUOD
FATEH UDDIN

MOHD MUNAWWAR HUSSAIN
ABDUL JABBAR

MUHAMMAD FAIQ SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SIDDIQUT

NARENDRA DEV PANDEY
VISHWA NATH PANDEY

NAVEEN KUMAR ARORA

K K ARORA

NAZAMUDIN
DAUD JAN

NURUS SABAH
FIROZ AHMAD

OSAMA BIN SUHAIL
SUHATL ASHRAF

QOAMRUZJAMA

SHAMSHU ZAMA

RAHAT PARVIN

MD AQULEEN

RAHNUMA

MOHAMMAD UNUS

REEHAAN AHMED

NOOR AHMED

SABREEN ANSART
MOHD BADRE ALAM ANSARI

SAMEER KHAN

RIZWAAN KHAN

210

244 (With dist.)

220

191

190

183

182

234 (With dist.)

213

212

210

212

207

206

224

196
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION, 2021

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20201165087 SHABNAM CHOUDHARY 193
ASLAM CHOUDHARY

20201165088 SOFIYA 225 (With dist.)
SAMAR KHAN

20201165089 UROOSA QUAMAR 204
OAMAR RAIS

20201165090 VASUDHA 239 (With dist.)

BABAN SINGH

20201165091 ZATID RAZA 192
MOHD SALEEM

20201165092 ZIYAUR RAHMAN 203
MOHAMMAD ISHAQ

20201165093 AFSHAN NAAZ 217
RAEES KHAN
20201165094 AHRAR AHMAD DURRANI 172

MOHAMMED ASHFAQ DURRANI

20201165095 MD FAIZAN ALAM 211
MAHMOOD ALAM

20201165096 SAMIYA ZULFAQAR 215
ZULFIQAR AHMED

The following candidates have failed at the Examination:-

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

20080165003 HAMMAD ALVI
SAJJAD ALVI

20080165006 MARIA JALIL
IFTEKHAR JALIL
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION,

2021

Roll No.

20201165026

20201165027

20201165058

20201165064

20201165072

20201165078

Name of Candidate

MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR
MOHAMMAD ZAKIR

MOHD AZHARUDDIN
MOHD QAMARUDDIN

ATHAR MOHAMMAD
ASHIQ AILT

MALA RANI
RAAM NIWAS

MOHD MUJAHID
MOHD FARHATULLAH

NISHA PARVEEN
MOHD IRFAN

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

Delhi, the

The result

8" October, 2021.

—-: DISCLAIMER :-

displayed 1is subject to

discrepancy is noticed.

0.S5.D.-EXAMINATIONS

correction, 1f any



